D6D2.SBE.005 - BID TABULATION

 WBS NO.:
 6.102619.9
 BY:
 RAW

 ROUTE:
 Various
 DATE:
 8/22/2019

PROJECT: Tree Removal, Stump Grinding & Overhang Clearing COUNTY: Cumberland & Harnett

					Core Services		Russell Enterprises		V. Perry NaturalScape		Hall's Tree Service		Baxley Corporation		Dewey A. Lewis Enterprises	
LINE	SEC#	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	1651	6" Dia. Tree Removal	2	EA	\$24.00	\$48.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
2	1651	10" Dia. Tree Removal	5	EA	\$86.00	\$430.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
3	1651	15" Dia. Tree Removal	10	EA	\$146.00	\$1,460.00	\$425.00	\$4,250.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$375.00	\$3,750.00
4	1651	21" Dia. Tree Removal	50	EA	\$210.00	\$10,500.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$800.00	\$40,000.00	\$475.00	\$23,750.00
5	1651	27" Dia. Tree Removal	15	EA	\$310.00	\$4,650.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$900.00	\$13,500.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00
6	1651	33" Dia. Tree Removal	5	EA	\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00
7	1651	39" Dia. Tree Removal	1	EA	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$825.00	\$825.00
8	1651	45" Dia. Tree Removal	1	EA	\$1,640.00	\$1,640.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
9	1651	52" Dia. Tree Removal	1	EA	\$1,980.00	\$1,980.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
10	200	Grind Stump 6" Dia, Tree	1	EA	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
11	200	Grind Stump 10" Dia, Tree	1	EA	\$58.50	\$58.50	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
12	200	Grind Stump 15" Dia, Tree	5	EA	\$84.55	\$422.75	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$125.00	\$625.00
13	200	Grind Stump 21" Dia, Tree	10	EA	\$106.80	\$1,068.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00
14	200	Grind Stump 27" Dia, Tree	1	EA	\$133.50	\$133.50	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$225.00	\$225.00
15	200	Grind Stump 33" Dia, Tree	3	EA	\$160.20	\$480.60	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
16	200	Grind Stump 39" Dia, Tree	2	EA	\$186.90	\$373.80	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
17	200	Grind Stump 45" Dia, Tree	1	EA	\$218.05	\$218.05	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
18	200	Grind Stump 52" Dia, Tree	1	EA	\$320.00	\$320.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
19	SP	Overhang Clearing	300	LF	\$1.24	\$372.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$7.00	\$2,100.00
20	SP	Emergency Mobilization	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
21	SP	Mobilization	40	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$800.00	\$32,000.00	\$900.00	\$36,000.00	\$800.00	\$32,000.00	\$1,475.00	\$59,000.00
		TOTAL				\$28,141.20		\$50,550.00**		\$69,810.00		\$85,726.00**		\$114,110.00		\$114,800.00

^{**} Corrected Bid